Demand Elasticity Project_ In-class Quality Check Econ 20 Fall 2008
Name: ________________________________________

Objective: Utilize the Total Revenue (multiplication) test and the Elasticity of Demand Formula to objectively decide whether the firm should raise the price of their product.

	Price
	Quantity
	Total Revenue
	Elasticity Coeff.
	Elastic or Inelastic ?

	1
	6
	
	
	

	2
	5
	
	
	

	3
	4
	
	
	

	4
	3
	
	
	

	5
	2
	
	
	

	6
	1
	
	
	


Formula: 
Work space:

Suppose your company want to raise the price of the product from $5 to $6 dollars.

What would you recommend and why?

